Word Wizard Challenge
Grades 4 and 5
Your challenge is to look up the definition for the following words (one a night) in the dictionary and use that newly acquired word correctly in a paragraph, which shows me you know the meaning of the word. You do not need to write the definition for the word, simply use it correctly in a paragraph. Your paragraph should be 4-5 sentences long. Remember that some of these words have endings on them so you will need to look up the root word in the dictionary. I want the word I give you though in the paragraph.
Monday, March 14 – flabbergasted 
Tuesday, March 15 – eloquence
Wednesday, March 16 – hullabaloo
Thursday, March 17 – ancestor

Monday, March 21 – mystify
Tuesday, March 22 – prestige
Wednesday, March 23 – prevalent
Thursday, March 24 – ignorance

Monday, March 28 – rudeness
Tuesday, March 29 – impromptu
Wednesday, March 30 – naïve
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, March 31 - prejudice
